ECP60-VF-1 Series
Features
• Slim line LED Driver
• Input Voltage 200 – 240VAC
• Input Frequency 50/60Hz
• Open Circuit; Short Circuit; Over Load
• Over Heat Protection
• IP20
Slim line 60W LED Power Supply
Model ECP60-12VF-1 ECP60-24VF-1
Input Input Voltage Range 200-240VAC
Input Frequency Range 50Hz to 60Hz
No Load Power Consumption 0.5W Max
In-Rush Current 75A Max
Input Current 0.5A Max
Output Output Voltage 12v 24v
Output Current 5A 2.5A
Output Wattage 0-60W 0-60W
 Environment Efficiency <83%
Working Temperature 0°C-40°C
Working Humidity 10%-95%
Safety EMI EN55022 (EN61000-3-2, EN61000-3-3)
EMC EN55024 (IEC61000-4-2, IEC61000-4-3, IEC61000-4-4, IEC61000-4-5)
Dimensions Size  303x 30x 17mm